
1 10 Dagou Debbie 4 5 1 10 1.00
2 6 Weekes Jaqueline 3 3 3 9 0.75
3 5 Clement Sabinah 1 3 1 5 0.25
- 1 Pickering Shoranda - - - -
- 2 Creese Amandona - - - -
- 4 Georges Tamisha - - - -
- 7 Romney Patricia - - 1 1
- 9 Gumbs Lynelle - - - -
- 11 Alexander Henrietta - 1 3 4
- 3 Nibbs Tyalia - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 14 12 34 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 10 Dagou Debbie 7 7 4 18 38.89
2 11 Alexander Henrietta 5 3 12 20 25.00
3 6 Weekes Jaqueline 7 8 18 33 21.21
- 5 Clement Sabinah 5 5 5 15
- 7 Romney Patricia 1 2 6 9
- 3 Nibbs Tyalia 2 1 1 4
- 9 Gumbs Lynelle 1 1 1 3
- 1 Pickering Shoranda - - - -
- 2 Creese Amandona - - - -
- 4 Georges Tamisha - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 28 27 47 102 27.45


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

IVB • Brithish Virgin Island

IVB
FSM 3

1 15

25

25

18

15

25

17

25

72

93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 009/06/2012

Tortola

Multipurpose Complex

Match duration:  Start: 11:00
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1 6 Weekes Jaqueline 8 2 5 15 2.00
2 3 Nibbs Tyalia 5 2 3 10 1.25
3 7 Romney Patricia 4 1 3 8 1.00
3 11 Alexander Henrietta 4 1 2 7 1.00
3 10 Dagou Debbie 4 2 2 8 1.00
6 9 Gumbs Lynelle 2 3 3 8 0.50
6 5 Clement Sabinah 2 2 - 4 0.50
8 4 Georges Tamisha 1 - - 1 0.25
- 1 Pickering Shoranda - - - -
- 2 Creese Amandona - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 13 18 61 7.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 25 14 39

1 6 Weekes Jaqueline 5 1 14 20 1.25
2 7 Romney Patricia 3 1 11 15 0.75
3 11 Alexander Henrietta 2 3 7 12 0.50
4 3 Nibbs Tyalia 1 1 6 8 0.25
- 1 Pickering Shoranda - - - -
- 2 Creese Amandona - - - -
- 4 Georges Tamisha - - - -
- 10 Dagou Debbie - 1 6 7
- 9 Gumbs Lynelle - 1 3 4
- 5 Clement Sabinah - 2 5 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 10 52 73 2.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

IVB • Brithish Virgin Island

IVB
FSM 3

1 15

25

25

18

15

25

17

25

72

93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 009/06/2012

Tortola

Multipurpose Complex

Match duration:  Start: 11:00
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1 3 Nibbs Tyalia 12 - 12 24 50.00
2 11 Alexander Henrietta 8 2 8 18 33.33
- 6 Weekes Jaqueline 7 1 3 11
- 9 Gumbs Lynelle 5 2 2 9
- 4 Georges Tamisha 2 1 - 3
- 5 Clement Sabinah - - 1 1
- 7 Romney Patricia 1 - - 1
- 1 Pickering Shoranda - - - -
- 2 Creese Amandona - - - -
- 10 Dagou Debbie - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 8 26 69 39.13


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 7 Romney Patricia 29 2 54 85 7.25
2 11 Alexander Henrietta 3 - 1 4 0.75
2 6 Weekes Jaqueline 3 1 - 4 0.75
4 3 Nibbs Tyalia 2 1 1 4 0.50
5 4 Georges Tamisha 1 - - 1 0.25
5 5 Clement Sabinah 1 - - 1 0.25
5 10 Dagou Debbie 1 1 1 3 0.25
5 9 Gumbs Lynelle 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 2 Creese Amandona - - - -
- 1 Pickering Shoranda - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 41 7 57 105 10.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

IVB • Brithish Virgin Island

IVB
FSM 3

1 15

25

25

18

15

25

17

25

72

93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 009/06/2012

Tortola

Multipurpose Complex

Match duration:  Start: 11:00
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1 7 Belizaire Vanessa 4 1 4 9 1.00
2 3 Euson Celine 3 - 9 12 0.75
2 10 Hodge Jacqueline 3 3 4 10 0.75
4 9 Davis Garrel 2 - 1 3 0.50
5 12 Daniel Erika 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 1 Gumbs Rozanne - - - -
- 2 Cocks Beatrice - - - -
- 5 Reymond Amicia - - - -
- 4 Zenon Georgenia - 2 8 10
- 11 Brown Belinda - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 9 26 48 3.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 4 Zenon Georgenia 10 4 9 23 43.48
2 10 Hodge Jacqueline 9 8 6 23 39.13
3 3 Euson Celine 7 6 15 28 25.00
4 11 Brown Belinda 5 2 14 21 23.81
- 9 Davis Garrel 4 - 3 7
- 7 Belizaire Vanessa - 2 4 6
- 12 Daniel Erika 1 1 2 4
- 2 Cocks Beatrice - - 2 2
- 1 Gumbs Rozanne - - - -
- 5 Reymond Amicia - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 36 23 55 114 31.58


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

FSM • French St. Martin

IVB
FSM 3

1 15

25

25

18

15

25

17

25

72

93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 009/06/2012

Tortola

Multipurpose Complex

Match duration:  Start: 11:00
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1 3 Euson Celine 9 1 1 11 2.25
2 4 Zenon Georgenia 8 4 2 14 2.00
3 2 Cocks Beatrice 7 1 - 8 1.75
3 9 Davis Garrel 7 3 4 14 1.75
5 10 Hodge Jacqueline 4 - 1 5 1.00
6 12 Daniel Erika 3 - - 3 0.75
6 11 Brown Belinda 3 3 3 9 0.75
8 7 Belizaire Vanessa 2 - 1 3 0.50
- 1 Gumbs Rozanne - - - -
- 5 Reymond Amicia - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 43 12 12 67 10.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 27 6 33

1 9 Davis Garrel 7 1 16 24 1.75
2 10 Hodge Jacqueline 6 2 17 25 1.50
3 3 Euson Celine 3 2 9 14 0.75
4 4 Zenon Georgenia 1 3 4 8 0.25
- 1 Gumbs Rozanne - - - -
- 2 Cocks Beatrice - - - -
- 5 Reymond Amicia - - - -
- 7 Belizaire Vanessa - - 10 10
- 11 Brown Belinda - 2 5 7
- 12 Daniel Erika - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 11 62 90 4.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

FSM • French St. Martin

IVB
FSM 3

1 15

25

25

18

15

25

17

25

72

93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 009/06/2012

Tortola

Multipurpose Complex

Match duration:  Start: 11:00
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1 4 Zenon Georgenia 9 1 8 18 44.44
- 2 Cocks Beatrice 13 1 - 14
- 3 Euson Celine 2 1 9 12
- 11 Brown Belinda 3 2 4 9
- 12 Daniel Erika 3 1 - 4
- 10 Hodge Jacqueline 1 - - 1
- 1 Gumbs Rozanne - - - -
- 5 Reymond Amicia - - - -
- 9 Davis Garrel - - - -
- 7 Belizaire Vanessa - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 7 22 60 40.00


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 9 Davis Garrel 38 - 40 78 9.50
2 3 Euson Celine 4 - 3 7 1.00
3 10 Hodge Jacqueline 3 - 1 4 0.75
4 2 Cocks Beatrice 2 - - 2 0.50
4 4 Zenon Georgenia 2 1 - 3 0.50
6 11 Brown Belinda 1 - 2 3 0.25
- 1 Gumbs Rozanne - - - -
- 5 Reymond Amicia - - - -
- 7 Belizaire Vanessa - - 1 1
- 12 Daniel Erika - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 1 47 98 12.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

FSM • French St. Martin

IVB
FSM 3

1 15

25

25

18

15

25

17

25

72

93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 009/06/2012

Tortola

Multipurpose Complex

Match duration:  Start: 11:00
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